Tower B, 12th Floor, Oshiwara, O昀 Link 
Road Near Lokhandwala Complex Behind 
Goregaon (West) Mumbai 400104

Flat No 1201, 12th Floor, 
B Wing, Tower B, Imperial 
Heights, Oshiwara, 
Goregaon West, Mumbai, 
Road Near Lokhandwala 
Complex Behind Goregaon 
Mumbai-400104

Rs.53000000/-(Five 
Crore Thirty Lakh 

Only)

18th Feb 2026
Between 

11 to 12 Pm

5,24,42,870.00
As on Date 
12-05-2025

Authorised O�cer 
Hareesh Gowda/

Amol Kamble
Contact Number

9594597555/ 9892503839 
E-Mail ID hareesh.gowda@

axisbank.com/Amol4.
Kamble@axisbank.com

Rs. 5300000/-(Fifty 
Three Lakh Only)

Last Date & 
Time for Bid 
Submission:

17th Feb 2026

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property is mortgaged / charged 
to the secured